
|  www.quetzalwedphoto.com         |       info@quetzalwedphoto.com         |        +52 984 153 8848  |

Sacred, Special and Unique. This is perfect for couples who want something intimate and powerful!
 

We help you plan everything from the champagne to the shaman!
 

The spiritual/cosmic ceremony is held in a sacred cenote.

2 hours 
 

100 - 200 images 
 

Ceremony officiant 
Private Cenote Flowers

Spiritual Altar
 

Mayan Cenote  Elopement

$1,600

Champagne Toast

Cake

Pre-hispanic Music

Pick-up

Food

Extra Hour Beach Photos

$130

$150

 $450

$100

$300

$450

Extras


