Mayan Cenote Flopement



Sacred, Special and Unique. This is perfect for couples who want something intimate and powerful!

We help you plan everything from the champagne to the shaman!

The spiritual/cosmic ceremony is held in a sacred cenote.



## 2 hours

100 - 200 images



Ceremony officiant Private Cenote Flowers Spiritual Altar

\$1,600



Champagne Toast	Extras	•	\$130
Cake			\$150
Pre-hispanic Music			\$450
Pick-up			\$100
Food			\$300
Extra Hour Beach Photos			\$450